
22-5290 
Architectural & Outdoor Products & Furniture, Waste & Recycling Containers 

MANUFACTURER(S) REPRESENTED: PALMER HAMILTON 

 

VENDOR NAME/ADDRESS: Palmer Hamilton LLC 

  143 South Jackson St. Suite 1 

  Elkhorn, WI 53121 

 

 Website: www.palmerhamilton.com  

 

  NAME: PHONE #: E-MAIL 

SALES REPRESENTATIVE: Leo Dedering 262-483-9305 ldedering@palmerhamilton.com  

Ordering/Expediting: Tammie Smith 262-723-8200 trsmith@palmerhamilton.com  

Invoice Information: Merry Stier 262-723-8200 ar@palmerhamilton.com  

Returns:  Tammie Smith 262-723-8200 trsmith@palmerhamilton.com  

 

NIGP CODE:               100-07; 415-26; 420-64; 420-65; 650-06 

 

FEIN NUMBER:  20-1201862 

 

F.O.B:  “I” F.O.B. DESTINATION AND INSTALLED 

 

TERMS:  N/30 

 

DELIVERY TIME: 42-70 days ARO 

 

INVOICING:  Invoices shall reflect contract pricing. 

 

WARRANTY:  Contact vendor 

 

RETURN POLICY: Contact vendor 

 

BACK ORDERS: Will notify ordering department within 48 hours of order/release. 

 

DEALERS: 

Dealer Name and Address Contact Email Phone 

Palmer Hamilton, LLC 
143 S Jackson St. 
Elkhorn, WI  53121 

Pamela Gannon contracts@palmerhamilton.com 262-723-8200 
EXT 919 

NOTE: Purchase Orders may be issued directly to Palmer Hamilton or through the Palmer Hamilton dealer of choice 
listed below. 

Alexander Furnishing 
Specialists 
848 Klondike Ave, PO Box 492 
Hillsboro, WI  54634 

Dave Alexander afs1@comantenna.com  608-489-2726 

American Education Supply 
100 S. Milwaukee Ave. 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 

Kari Antman kantman@AmericanEduSupply.com 847-743-1760 

Atmosphere Commercial 
Interiors 
999 Fourier Drive, Ste 200 
Madison, WI  53717 

Brad Kunz 
Mike Martin 

brad.kunz@atmosphereci.com 
mike.martin@atmosphereci.com 

608-819-1561 
608-819-1546 
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Brothers Interiors 
400 South 5th St. 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 

Sue Bunker sbunker@brothersinteriors.com 414-238-2541 

Building Service Inc. - North 
2920 N. Ballard Rd., Ste. B 
Appleton, WI  54911 

Lori Torrison ltorrison@buildingservice.com 262-955-6211 

Building Service Inc. - 
Corporate 
W222 N630 Cheaney Rd. 
Waukesha, WI  53186 

Lori Torrison ltorrison@buildingservice.com 262-955-6211 

Creative Business Interiors 
201 Moravian Valley Rd. 
Waunakee, WI  53597 

Jim Gaylord Jim.gaylord@creativebusinessinteriors.com  608-249-0904 

Dedering & Associates 
6223 Glen View Parkway 
West Bend, WI  53095 

Doug Dedering dederingdoug@gmail.com 262-629-4144 

DUET Resource Group 
440 West Vliet St. 
Milwaukee, WI.  53212 

Dan Mahlik dan.mahlik@duetresourcegroup.com 414-273-3838 

Emmons Business Interiors - 
Complete Office of Wisconsin 
4604 Hammersley Rd. 
Madison, WI  53711 

Dan Parker danp@ebiweb.com 608-518-9502 

Emmons Business Interiors - 
Complete Office of Wisconsin 
831 W Northland Ave. 
Appleton, WI 54914 

Cheryl Bliss cherylb@ebiweb.com 920-636-8032 

Emmons Business Interiors - 
Complete Office of Wisconsin 
1575 County Road XX 
Rothschild, WI  54474 

Vicki Binkowski vickib@ebiweb.com 715-340-5330 

Emmons Business Interiors - 
Complete Office of Wisconsin 
N115 W18500 Edison Dr. 
Germantown, WI  53022 

Jody Hart jodyh@ebiweb.com 262-255-5500 

Emmons Business Interiors - 
Complete Office of Wisconsin 
Green Bay, WI 

Dennis Baenen dennisb@ebiweb.com 920-339-8540 

Emmons Business Interiors - 
Complete Office of Wisconsin 
Janesville, WI 

JoAnn Hemming joannh@ebiweb.com 608-756-0183 
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Emmons Business Interiors - 
Complete Office of Wisconsin 
200 S Main St., Suite 105 
La Crosse, WI 54601 

Katey Fortun kateyf@ebiweb.com 608-377-1149 

Emmons Business Interiors - 
Complete Office of Wisconsin 
1140 South 1st St, Suite 300 
Milwaukee, WI  53204 

Kevin Dillon kdillomn@cowiweb.com 262-255-5500 

Emmons Business Interiors - 
Complete Office of Wisconsin 
923 S. Main St. 
Oshkosh, WI  54902 

Dan Schoenrock dans@ebiweb.com 920-651-1551 

Emmons Business Interiors - 
Complete Office of Wisconsin 
Rhinelander, WI 

Rod Olson olsonr@cowiweb.com 715-498-2527 

Emmons Business Interiors - 
Complete Office of Wisconsin 
3323 S. 32nd St. 
Sheboygan, WI  53081 

Paul 
Unterfenger 

paulu@ebiweb.com 920-980-9099 

Emmons Business Interiors - 
Complete Office of Wisconsin 
Stevens Point, WI 

Kaitlyn Porter kaitlynp@ebiweb.com 715-254-1125 

Emmons Business Interiors - 
Complete Office of Wisconsin 
1575 County Road XX 
Rothschild, WI  54474 

Sherry Lillge 
Debra Cherney 

sherryl@ebiweb.com 
debrac@ebiweb.com 

715-254-1120 
715-897-0734 

Goodson Company 
PO Box 11217 
Milwaukee, WI  53211 

Russ Bonfiglio rbonfiglio@sbcglobal.net 414-588-0995 

Haldeman Homme 
206 Belmont Circle 
Madison, WI  53714 

Chris Vilstrup cvilstrup@haldemanhomme.com 608-677-0657 

Henricksen & Co., Inc 
3070 Gateway Rd. 
Brookfield, WI 53045 

Chris Knoeppel c.knoeppel@henricksen.com 262-373-3201 

Henricksen & Co. (Madison) 
5202 Eastpark Blvd., Suite 102 
Madison, WI 53718 

Shirley Block s.block@henricksen.com 608-819-5036 

Interior Investments 
4001 Felland Road 
Madison, WI  53718 

Stacey Schneider sschneider@interiorinvestments.com 608-216-7900 
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M&M Office Interiors 
W233 N7833 Roundy Circle 
West, Ste 100745 
Pewaukee, WI  53072-5794 

Paul Groth pgroth@mmoffice.com 262-317-1609 

Midwest Furnishings Inc Dave Welter dwelter@mwfurnishings.com 847-253-5070 

Systems Furniture 
125 S Broadway 
DePere, WI 54115 

Stacey Prodehl Stacey.prodoehl@sysfurniture.com 920-336-1510 
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